MOTOCLUB

'IPARINI

TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022
2 RUN

R.E

‘?’

TROFEOQ BARZAGHI 2022 2°RUN

MINICROSS 65 85

85 - 2° CORSA

Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 15:11:59

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km.

19/06/2022 14:50 .

NN

"

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:09.952 +1.813 15:23:02.748 1 15:14:29.278
(115) RIGANTI EDOARDO 6 2:08.139 15:25:10.887 2 2:17.170 +3.151 15:16:46.448
1 15:14:02.592 7 2:09.512 +1.373 15:27:20.399 3 2:15.926 +1.907 15:19:02.374
2 2:00.513 15:16:03.105 8 2:08.366 +0.227 15:29:28.765 4 2:15.994 +1.975 15:21:18.368
3 2:00.916 +0.403 15:18:04.021 5 2:14.880 +0.861 15:23:33.248
4 2:01.075 +0.562 15:20:05.096 (22) MARTELLI ANDREA 6 2:14.019 15:25:47.267
5 2:02.457 +1.944 15:22:07.553 1 15:14:15.322 7 2:15.234 +1.215 15:28:02.501
6 2:02.217 +1.704 15:24:09.770 2 2:12.086 +1.204 15:16:27.408 8 2:15.277 +1.258 15:30:17.778
7 2:01.188 +0.675 15:26:10.958 3 2:12.093 +1.211 15:18:39.501
8 2:01.500 +0.987 15:28:12.458 4 2:11.277 +0.395 15:20:50.778 (26) PELLEGATTA LUCA
5 2:11.474 +0.592 15:23:02.252 1 15:14:28.635
(90) ROSSI GABRIELE 6 2:10.882 15:25:13.134 2 2:19.158 +5.552 15:16:47.793
1 15-14-03.502 7 2:12.342 +1.460 15:27:25.476 3 2:16.588 +2.982 15:19:04.381
2 2:03.253 +2.947 15:16:06.755 8 2:14.324 +3.442 15:29:39.800 4 2:16.340 +2.734 15:21:20.721
3 2:01.807 +1.501 15:18:08.562 5 2:15.548 +1.942 15:23:36.269
4 2:00.997 +0.691 15:20:09.559 (720) VIGANO' GIORGIO 6 2:15.322 +1.716 15:25:51.591
5 2:02.812 +2.506 15:22:12.371 1 15:14:16.601 7 2:13.606 15:28:05.197
6 2:00.974 +0.668 15:24:13.345 2 2:11.945 +0.741 15:16:28.546 8 2:16.602 +2.996 15:30:21.799
7 2:01.613 +1.307 15:26:14.958 3 2:12.120 +0.916 15:18:40.666
8 2:00.306 15:28:15.264 4 2:11.204 15:20:51.870 (196) LURASCHI FEDERICO
5 2:12.025 +0.821 15:23:03.895 1 15:14:26.586
(61) FILIPPINI MATTIA 6 2:15.083 +3.879 15:25:18.978 2 2:22.283 +3.933 15:16:48.869
1 15-14-08.009 7 2:15.328 +4.124 15:27:34.306 3 2:22.017 +3.667 15:19:10.886
2 2:01.333 15:16:09.342 8 2:15.124 +3.920 15:29:49.430 4 2:20.871 +2.521 15:21:31.757
3 2:02.170 +0.837 15:18:11.512 5 2:18.350 15:23:50.107
4 2:02.085 +0.752 15:20:13.597 (55) CANALI NICOLAS 6 2:18.756 +0.406 15:26:08.863
5 2:02.784 +1.451 15:22:16.381 1 15:14:11.131 7 2:21.377 +3.027 15:28:30.240
6 2:03.288 +1.955 15:24:19.669 2 2:06.798 +0.383 15:16:17.929
7 2:03.466 +2.133 15:26:23.135 3 2:06.415 15:18:24.344 (251) FRIGERIO SEBASTIANO
8 2:05.170 +3.837 15:28:28.305 4 2:06.549 +0.134 15:20:30.893 1 15:14:35.601
5 2:07.224 +0.809 15:22:38.117 2 2:19.551 +1.349 15:16:55.152
(76) SORACE CHRISTIAN 6 2:07.196 +0.781 15:24:45.313 3 2:19.956 +1.754 15:19:15.108
1 15:14-17.367 7 3:05.311 +58.896 15:27:50.624 4 2:19.419 +1.217 15:21:34.527
2 2:08.015 +1.712 15:16:25.382 8 2:06.600 +0.185 15:29:57.224 5 2:18.202 15:23:52.729
3 2:10.313 +4.010 15:18:35.695 6 2:20.526 +2.324 15:26:13.255
4 2:07.486 +1.183 15:20:43.181 (111) PIZIALI MATTIA 7 2:21.935 +3.733 15:28:35.190
5 2:06.914 +0.611 15:22:50.095 1 15:14:22.999
6 2:06.303 15:24:56.398 2 2:16.883 +4.938 15:16:39.882 (978) BIFFI MARCO
7 2:07.944 +1.641 15:27:04.342 3 2:16.152 +4.207 15:18:56.034 1 15:14:38.683
8 2:06.858 +0.555 15:29:11.200 4 2:13.979 +2.034 15:21:10.013 2 2:22.090 +1.481 15:17:00.773
5 2:14.069 +2.124 15:23:24.082 3 2:20.609 15:19:21.382
(7) BERNERIO ANDREA 6 2:11.945 15:25:36.027 4 2:21.338 +0.729 15:21:42.720
1 15:14:13.916 7 2:16.263 +4.318 15:27:52.290 5 2:22.567 +1.958 15:24:05.287
2 2:08.806 +0.722 15:16:22.722 8 2:18.661 +6.716 15:30:10.951 6 2:23.597 +2.988 15:26:28.884
3 2:14.692 +6.608 15:18:37.414 7 2:24.926 +4.317 15:28:53.810
4 2:09.104 +1.020 15:20:46.518 (287) GIGLIO VALENTINA
5 2:11.601 +3.517 15:22:58.119 1 15:14:22.612 (276) VALERIO MATTIA
6 2:10.820 +2.736 15:25:08.939 2 2:15.766 +1.156 15:16:38.378 1 15:14:34.142
7 2:09.557 +1.473 15:27:18.496 3 2:15.522 +0.912 15:18:53.900 2 2:25.331 +2.706 15:16:59.473
8 2:08.084 15:29:26.580 4 2:14.973 +0.363 15:21:08.873 3 2:22.625 15:19:22.098
5 2:14.610 15:23:23.483 4 2:24.656 +2.031 15:21:46.754
(69) BETTIGA VALENTINO 6 2:15.744 +1.134 15:25:39.227 5 2:23.112 +0.487 15:24:09.866
1 15:14:20.329 7 2:16.949 +2.339 15:27:56.176 6 2:24.655 +2.030 15:26:34.521
2 2:11.367 +3.751 15:16:31.696 8 2:15.495 +0.885 15:30:11.671 7 2:23.399 +0.774 15:28:57.920
3 2:10.148 +2.532 15:18:41.844
4 2:07.616 15:20:49.460 (985) DI SANTO ETTORE (12) CALCAGNO MATTIA
5 2:11.934 +4.318 15:23:01.394 1 15:14:24.601 1 15:14:36.753
6 2:08.569 +0.953 15:25:09.963 2 2:17.034 +2.797 15:16:41.635 2 2:25.180 +2.637 15:17:01.933
7 2:09.457 +1.841 15:27:19.420 3 2:16.613 +2.376 15:18:58.248 3 2:23.426 +0.883 15:19:25.359
8 2:08.492 +0.876 15:29:27.912 4 2:14.237 15:21:12.485 4 2:22.543 15:21:47.902
5 2:15.134 +0.897 15:23:27.619 5 2:23.652 +1.109 15:24:11.554
(100) FERRI RICCARDO 6 2:15.626 +1.389 15:25:43.245 6 2:23.493 +0.950 15:26:35.047
1 15:14:18.376 7 2:15.361 +1.124 15:27:58.606 7 2:33.953 +11.410 15:29:09.000
2 2:12.243 +4.104 15:16:30.619 8 2:14.510 +0.273 15:30:13.116
3 2:12.743 +4.604 15:18:43.362 (461) MERIGHI FEDERICO
4 2:09.434 +1.295 15:20:52.796 (17) VALSECCHI LEONARDO 1 15:14:37.708
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2 2:25.889 +1.849 15:17:03.597
3 2:24.040 15:19:27.637
4 2:29.998 +5.958 15:21:57.635
5 2:27.868 +3.828 15:24:25.503
6 2:25.783 +1.743 15:26:51.286
7 2:26.451 +2.411 15:29:17.737
(96) AMBROSONI ARON
1 15:14:41.949
2 2:29.320 +4.238 15:17:11.269
3 2:27.853 +2.771 15:19:39.122
4 2:25.519 +0.437 15:22:04.641
5 2:26.861 +1.779 15:24:31.502
6 2:25.082 15:26:56.584
7 2:26.842 +1.760 15:29:23.426
(338) TROMBETTA EDOARDO
1 15:14:38.356
2 2:27.846 +5.643 15:17:06.202
3 2:38.912 +16.709 15:19:45.114
4 2:22.203 15:22:07.317
5 2:25.873 +3.670 15:24:33.190
6 2:24.353 +2.150 15:26:57.543
7 2:36.187 +13.984 15:29:33.730
(999) SALA LEONARDO
1 15:14:31.373
2 2:47.795 +21.968 15:17:19.168
3 2:26.955 +1.128 15:19:46.123
4 2:25.827 15:22:11.950
5 2:32.913 +7.086 15:24:44.863
6 2:32.596 +6.769 15:27:17.459
7 2:51.442 +25.615 15:30:08.901
(16) COLONETTI THOMAS
1 15:15:00.373
2 2:25.104 15:17:25.477
3 2:27.301 +2.197 15:19:52.778
4 2:35.551 +10.447 15:22:28.329
5 2:31.719 +6.615 15:25:00.048
6 2:39.219 +14.115 15:27:39.267
7 2:44.385 +19.281 15:30:23.652
(8) TAVASCI MICHELE ENZO
1 15:14:44.147
2 2:30.438 15:17:14.585
3 2:34.517 +4.079 15:19:49.102
4 2:41.244 +10.806 15:22:30.346
5 2:36.456 +6.018 15:25:06.802
6 2:41.448 +11.010 15:27:48.250
7 2:49.546 +19.108 15:30:37.796
(803) CIRIGNOTTA ANGELO MOSE'
1 15:14:06.311
2 2:03.684 15:16:09.995
3 3:13.792 +1:10.108 15:19:23.787
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